Bank luudssramstigdRudnazauning

SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT

suAIsSngoINW $11ie (Umoy) 333 nuudau wWAau1Sn ngomw4 10500 Ins. 0 2231 4333 Tdogidenidens, Al 0107536000374
Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited 333 Silom Road Bangrak Bangkok 10500 Tel. +66 2231 4333 Taxpayer ID No./Registration No. 0107536000374

2158 gn11lasa Laiu

da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB
52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026
Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via

01/10/25 BIF 2,959.89

01/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 55.00 2,904.89 mPhone
01/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 400.00 2,504.89 mPhone
01/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 200.82 2,304.07 mPhone
01/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 40.00 2,264.07 mPhone
01/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 235.00 2,029.07 mPhone
01/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 1,969.07 mPhone
01/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 25.00 1,944.07 mPhone
02/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 1,000.00 94407 mPhone
02/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 100.00 844.07 mPhone
03/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 804.07 mPhone
03/10/25 PMT FOR GOODS 420.00 384.07 mPhone
03/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 57.00 327.07 mPhone
03/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 267.07 mPhone
04/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 35.00 232.07 mPhone
04/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 10.00 22207 mPhone
04/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 122.07 mPhone
04/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 2207 mPhone
05/10/25 TRF FR OTH BK 1,519.00 1,541.07 mPhone
05/10/25 PMT FOR GOODS 100.00 1,441.07 mPhone
05/10/25 PMT FOR GOODS 760.00 681.07 mPhone
05/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 35.00 646.07 mPhone
05/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 200.00 446.07 mPhone
06/10/25 TRF FR OTH BK 200.00 646.07 mPhone
06/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 41.00 605.07 mPhone
06/10/25 PMT FOR GOODS 160.00 44507 mPhone
06/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 125.00 320.07 mPhone
06/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 290.07 mPhone
07/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 20.00 270.07 mPhone
07/10/25 TRANSFER 50.00 22007 mPhone
07/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 32.00 188.07 mPhone
07/10/25 PMT FOR GOODS 50.00 138.07 mPhone
07/10/25 TRF FR OTH BK 2,100.00 2,238.07 mPhone
07/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 2,178.07 mPhone
07/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 29.00 2,149.07 mPhone
07/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 25.00 2,124.07 mPhone
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If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.

sauniudayaldf thuaaslnu 1333 u3e (66) 0-2645-5555/Inquiry: Contact Bualuang Phone Tel. 1333 or (66) 0-2645-5555

Apintinidean e Mobile Banking 3ufl 03/04/2026 1981 11:48
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Bank luudssramstigdRudnazauning

SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT

suAIsSngoINW $1ie (Umoy) 333 nuudau wWAaU1Sn ngoMwY 10500 Ins. 0 2231 4333 lAvs=huoyiEsmBons mail Al 0107536000374
Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited 333 Silom Road Bangrak Bangkok 10500 Tel. +66 2231 4333 Taxpayer ID No./Registration No. 0107536000374

2158 gn11lasa Laiu

da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via
08/10/25 TRF TO OTHBK 150.00 1,974.07 mPhone
08/10/25 PMT FOR GOODS 129.00 1,845.07 mPhone
08/10/25 TRF TO OTHBK 45.00 1,800.07 mPhone
08/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 300.00 1,500.07 mPhone
08/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 1,470.07 mPhone
08/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 181.00 1,280.07 mPhone
08/10/25 TRF TO OTHBK 60.00 1,220.07 mPhone
08/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 1,179.07 mPhone
09/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 1,149.07 mPhone
09/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 49.00 1,100.07 mPhone
09/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 40.00 1,060.07 mPhone
09/10/25 TRF TO OTHBK 30.00 1,030.07 mPhone
09/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 100.00 930.07 mPhone
09/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 830.07 mPhone
10/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 780.07 mPhone
10/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 730.07 mPhone
10/10/25 TRFTO OTH BK 50.00 680.07 mPhone
10/10/25 TRFTO OTH BK 50.00 630.07 mPhone
10/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 610.07 mPhone
10/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 510.07 mPhone
10/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 500.00 1,010.07 mPhone
11/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 970.07 mPhone
11/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 10.00 960.07 mPhone
11/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 910.07 mPhone
11/10/25 PMT FOR GOODS 99.00 811.07 mPhone
11/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 59.00 752.07 mPhone
11/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 702.07 mPhone
11/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 652.07 mPhone
11/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 60.00 592.07 mPhone
11/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 533.07 mPhone
12/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 60.00 473.07 mPhone
12/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 423.07 mPhone
12/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 200.00 223.07 mPhone
12/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 193.07 mPhone
12/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 173.07 mPhone
13/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 133.07 mPhone

tlifinmeAnfumenislalu Statement 8 melu 14 7u sunansaciiasn vaueesdiin memslu Statement dgniasuda

If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.

sauniudayaldf thuaaslnu 1333 u3e (66) 0-2645-5555/Inquiry: Contact Bualuang Phone Tel. 1333 or (66) 0-2645-5555
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Bank luudssramstigdRudnazauning

SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT

suAIsSngoINW $11ie (Umoy) 333 nuudau wWAau1Sn ngomw4 10500 Ins. 0 2231 4333 fdagidsnideins =l Al 0107536000374
Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited 333 Silom Road Bangrak Bangkok 10500 Tel. +66 2231 4333 Taxpayer ID No./Registration No. 0107536000374

2158 an1lada vl
da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via

13/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 45.00 88.07 mPhone
13/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 38.07 mPhone
14/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 8.07 mPhone
14/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 8.00 0.07 mPhone
15/10/25 TRF FR OTH BK 1,000.00 1,000.07 mPhone
15/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 70.00 930.07 mPhone
15/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 30.00 900.07 mPhone
15/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 200.00 700.07 mPhone
15/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 660.07 mPhone
16/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 150.93 509.14 mPhone
16/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 100.82 408.32 mPhone
16/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 65.00 343.32 mPhone
16/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 20.00 32332 mPhone
16/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 188.00 135.32 mPhone
16/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 50.00 85.32 mPhone
16/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 60.00 25.32 mPhone
16/10/25 TRF FR OTH BK 1,002.00 1,027.32 iBank

17/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 997.32 mPhone
17/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 60.00 937.32 mPhone
17/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 37.00 900.32 mPhone
17/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 30.00 870.32 mPhone
17/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 70.00 800.32 mPhone
17/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 44.00 756.32 mPhone
18/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 706.32 mPhone
18/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 60.00 646.32 mPhone
18/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 70.00 576.32 mPhone
18/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 50.00 526.32 mPhone
18/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 496.32 mPhone
18/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 436.32 mPhone
18/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 36.00 400.32 mPhone
19/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 370.32 mPhone
19/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 30.00 340.32 mPhone
19/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 300.32 mPhone
19/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 270.32 mPhone
20/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 220.32 mPhone
21/10/25 TRF FR OTH BK 1,000.00 1,220.32 mPhone
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If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.

sauniudayaldf thuaaslnu 1333 u3e (66) 0-2645-5555/Inquiry: Contact Bualuang Phone Tel. 1333 or (66) 0-2645-5555
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Bank luudssramstigdRudnazauning

SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT

suAIsSngoINW $1ie (Umoy) 333 nuudau wWAaU1Sn ngoMwY 10500 Ins. 0 2231 4333 lAvs=huoyiEsmBons mail Al 0107536000374
Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited 333 Silom Road Bangrak Bangkok 10500 Tel. +66 2231 4333 Taxpayer ID No./Registration No. 0107536000374

2158 gn11lasa Laiu

da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via
21/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 500.00 720.32 mPhone
21/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 690.32 mPhone
21/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 630.32 mPhone
21/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 40.00 590.32 mPhone
21/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 200.00 390.32 mPhone
22/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 340.32 mPhone
22/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 310.32 mPhone
22/10/25 TRF TO OTHBK 10.00 300.32 mPhone
22/10/25 TRF TO OTHBK 45.00 25532 mPhone
22/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 20532 mPhone
22/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 175.32 mPhone
24/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 60.00 115.32 mPhone
25/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 75.32 mPhone
25/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 25.00 50.32 mPhone
26/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 25.00 25.32 mPhone
26M10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 25.00 0.32 mPhone
26/10/25 TRF FR OTH BK 200.00 200.32 mPhone
26/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 45.00 155.32 mPhone
26/10/25 TRF FR OTH BK 500.00 655.32 mPhone
26/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 625.32 mPhone
26/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 35.00 580.32 mPhone
26/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 40.00 550.32 mPhone
26/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 510.32 mPhone
27/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 80.00 430.32 mPhone
27/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 380.32 mPhone
27/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 340.32 mPhone
27/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 35.00 305.32 mPhone
27/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 34532 mPhone
27/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 305.32 mPhone
27/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 94.00 211.32 mPhone
28/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 181.32 mPhone
28/10/25 TRF TO OTHBK 20.00 161.32 mPhone
28/10/25 TRF TO OTHBK 20.00 14132 mPhone
28/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 41.00 100.32 mPhone
28/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 80.32 mPhone
28/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 50.32 mPhone
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If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.

sauniudayaldf thuaaslnu 1333 u3e (66) 0-2645-5555/Inquiry: Contact Bualuang Phone Tel. 1333 or (66) 0-2645-5555
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Bank luudssramstigdRudnazauning

SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT

suAIsSngoINW $1ie (Umoy) 333 nuudau wWAaU1Sn ngoMwY 10500 Ins. 0 2231 4333 lAvs=huoyiEsmBons mail Al 0107536000374
Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited 333 Silom Road Bangrak Bangkok 10500 Tel. +66 2231 4333 Taxpayer ID No./Registration No. 0107536000374

2158 gn11lasa Laiu

da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via

28/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 15.00 35.32 mPhone
28/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 10.00 25.32 mPhone
29/10/25 TRF FR OTH BK 190.00 21532 mPhone
29/10/25 PMT FOR GOODS 100.00 115.32 mPhone
20/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 55.00 60.32 mPhone
29M10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 60.00 0.32 mPhone
30/10/25 SALARY 18,643.00 18,643.32 Auto
30M10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 1,000.00 17,643.32 mPhone
30/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 500.00 17,143.32  mPhone
30/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 500.00 16,643.32 mPhone
30/10/25 PMT FOR GOODS 2,956.00 13,687.32 mPhone
30/10/25 BILL PAY E-CHN 3,408.57 10,188.75 Gtway
30/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 2,316.55 7,872.20 mPhone
30/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 800.00 7,072.20 mPhone
30M10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 271.00 6,801.20 mPhone
30/10/25 PMT FOR GOODS 624.70 6,176.50 mPhone
30/10/25 TRF TO OTH BK 300.00 5876.50 mPhone
30/10/25 PMT FOR GOODS 1,282.93 4,593.57 mPhone
30/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 2,000.00 2,593.57 mPhone
30/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 2,553.57 mPhone
30/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 529.00 2,02457 mPhone
30/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 1,974.57 mPhone
31/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 520.00 1,454.57 mPhone
31/10/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 60.00 1,394.57 mPhone
31/10/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 1,334.57 mPhone
01/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 201.44 1,133.13 mPhone
01/11/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 107.00 1,026.13 mPhone
02/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 986.13 mPhone
03/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 946.13 mPhone
03/11/25 TRF FR OTH BK 2,000.00 2,946.13 mPhone
03/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 55.00 2,891.13 mPhone
03/11/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 30.00 2,861.13 mPhone
04/11/25 PMT FOR GOODS 800.00 2,061.13 mPhone
04/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 150.00 1,911.13 mPhone
04/11/25 TRF TO OTHBK 100.00 1,811.13 mPhone
05/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 100.00 1,711.13  mPhone
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If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.

sauniudayaldf thuaaslnu 1333 u3e (66) 0-2645-5555/Inquiry: Contact Bualuang Phone Tel. 1333 or (66) 0-2645-5555
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Bank luudssramstigdRudnazauning

SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT

suAIsSngoINW $1ie (Umoy) 333 nuudau wWAaU1Sn ngoMwY 10500 Ins. 0 2231 4333 lAvs=huoyiEsmBons mail Al 0107536000374
Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited 333 Silom Road Bangrak Bangkok 10500 Tel. +66 2231 4333 Taxpayer ID No./Registration No. 0107536000374

2158 gn11lasa Laiu

da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via
05/11/25 TRF TO OTHBK 58.00 1,653.13 mPhone
05/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 1,613.13 mPhone
07/11/25 TRF TO OTHBK 60.00 1,553.13 mPhone
07/11/25 TRF TO OTHBK 40.00 1,513.13 mPhone
07/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 1,473.13  mPhone
07/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 1,373.13 mPhone
08/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 1,313.13 mPhone
08/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 25.00 1,288.13 mPhone
08/11/25 TRF FR OTH BK 1,300.00 2,588.13 mPhone
08/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 30.00 2,558.13 mPhone
09/11/25 PMT FOR GOODS 100.00 2,458.13 mPhone
09/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 2,398.13 mPhone
09/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 2,378.13 mPhone
09/11/25 PMT FOR GOODS 100.00 2,278.13 mPhone
09/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 500.00 1,778.13 mPhone
09/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 78.00 1,700.13 mPhone
10/11/25 TRFTO OTH BK 50.00 1,650.13 mPhone
10/11/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 50.00 1,600.13 mPhone
10/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 45.00 1,555.13 mPhone
10/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 79.00 1,476.13 mPhone
10/11/25 TRF FR OTH BK 500.00 1,976.13 mPhone
11/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 1,876.13 mPhone
11/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 1,826.13 mPhone
11/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 1,776.13 mPhone
11/11/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 50.00 1,726.13 mPhone
11/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 80.00 1,646.13 mPhone
11/11/25 TRFTO OTH BK 43.00 1,603.13 mPhone
12/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 1,503.13 mPhone
12/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 1,463.13 mPhone
12/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 63.00 1,400.13 mPhone
12/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 100.00 1,300.13 mPhone
13/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 1,250.13 mPhone
13/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 1,150.13 mPhone
13/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 1,110.13 mPhone
13/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 1,060.13 mPhone
14/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 1,040.13 mPhone
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If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.

sauniudayaldf thuaaslnu 1333 u3e (66) 0-2645-5555/Inquiry: Contact Bualuang Phone Tel. 1333 or (66) 0-2645-5555
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Bank luudssramstigdRudnazauning

SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT

suAIsSngoINW $1ie (Umoy) 333 nuudau wWAaU1Sn ngoMwY 10500 Ins. 0 2231 4333 lAvs=huoyiEsmBons mail Al 0107536000374
Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited 333 Silom Road Bangrak Bangkok 10500 Tel. +66 2231 4333 Taxpayer ID No./Registration No. 0107536000374

2158 gn11lasa Laiu

da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via
14/11/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 60.00 980.13 mPhone
14/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 960.13 mPhone
14/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 60.00 900.13 mPhone
15/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 35.00 865.13 mPhone
15/11/25 TRFTO OTH BK 45.00 820.13 mPhone
15/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 780.13 mPhone
15/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 750.13 mPhone
16/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 500.00 250.13 mPhone
16/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 20.00 230.13 mPhone
16/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 30.00 200.13 mPhone
16/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 160.13 mPhone
16/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 150.81 9.32 mPhone
16/11/25 TRF FR OTH BK 500.00 509.32 mPhone
16/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 459.32 mPhone
17/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 409.32 mPhone
17/11/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 50.00 359.32 mPhone
17/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 319.32 mPhone
18/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 269.32 mPhone
18/11/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 50.00 219.32 mPhone
18/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 189.32 mPhone
18/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 40.00 149.32 mPhone
19/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 20.00 129.32 mPhone
19/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 25.00 104.32 mPhone
19/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 84.32 mPhone
19/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 10.00 74.32 mPhone
20/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 55.00 19.32  mPhone
20M11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 19.00 0.32 mPhone
22/11/25 TRF FR OTH BK 1,000.00 1,000.32 mPhone
2211/25 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 900.32 mPhone
22/11/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 60.00 840.32 mPhone
22/11/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 207.00 633.32 mPhone
22/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 15.00 618.32 mPhone
23/11/25 TRF TO OTHEBK 118.00 500.32 mPhone
23/11/25 PMT FOR GOODS 120.00 380.32 mPhone
23/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 55.00 32532 mPhone
23/11/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 60.00 265.32 mPhone
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If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.
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Bank luudssramstigdRudnazauning

SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT

suAIsSngoINW $1ie (Umoy) 333 nuudau wWAaU1Sn ngoMwY 10500 Ins. 0 2231 4333 lAvs=huoyiEsmBons mail Al 0107536000374
Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited 333 Silom Road Bangrak Bangkok 10500 Tel. +66 2231 4333 Taxpayer ID No./Registration No. 0107536000374

2158 gn11lasa Laiu

da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via

23/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 24532 mPhone
24/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 45.00 200.32 mPhone
24/11/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 50.00 150.32 mPhone
24/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 100.32 mPhone
24/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 15.00 85.32 mPhone
25M11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 40.00 4532 mPhone
25/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 532 mPhone
25/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 2532 mPhone
25/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 5.32 mPhone
26/11/25 TRF FR OTH BK 500.00 505.32 mPhone
26/11/25 TRF TO OTHEBK 40.00 465.32 mPhone
26/11/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 50.00 41532 mPhone
26/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 385.32 mPhone
26/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 33532 mPhone
26/11/25 TRF TO OTHBK 35.00 300.32 mPhone
26/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 280.32 mPhone
26/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 230.32 mPhone
27/11/25 TRF TO OTHBK 50.00 180.32 mPhone
27/11/25 TRF TO OTHBK 50.00 130.32 mPhone
27/11/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 60.00 70.32 mPhone
27/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 20.32 mPhone
28/11/25 SALARY 26,385.00 26,405.32 Auto

28/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 1,600.00 24,805.32 mPhone
28/11/25 TRF TO OTH BK 1,650.00 23,155.32 mPhone
28/11/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 3,921.48 19,233.84 mPhone
28/11/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 2,641.17 16,592.67 mPhone
28/11/25 PMT FOR GOODS 2,972.00 13,620.67 mPhone
28/11/25 PMT FOR GOODS 2,036.57 11,584.10 mPhone
28/11/25 TRF TO OTHBK 900.00 10,684.10 mPhone
28/11/25 TRF TO OTHBK 560.00 10,124.10 mPhone
28/11/25 PMT FOR GOODS 1,000.00 9,124.10 mPhone
28/11/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 500.00 8,624.10 mPhone
28/11/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 150.00 8,474.10 mPhone
28/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 8,424.10 mPhone
28/11/25 TRF TO OTHBK 1,000.00 742410 mPhone
29/11/25 TRF TO OTHBK 100.00 7,324.10 mPhone

tlifinmeAnfumenislalu Statement 8 melu 14 7u sunansaciiasn vaueesdiin memslu Statement dgniasuda

If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.
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SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT
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Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited 333 Silom Road Bangrak Bangkok 10500 Tel. +66 2231 4333 Taxpayer ID No./Registration No. 0107536000374

2158 gn11lasa Laiu

da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB
52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026
Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via
30/11/25 TRF FR OTH BK 2,280.00 9,604.10 mPhone
30/11/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 60.00 9,544.10 mPhone
30/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 2,000.00 754410 mPhone
30/11/256 TRF TO OTH BK 1,000.00 6,544.10 mPhone
30/11/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 500.00 6,044.10 mPhone
01/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 6.004.10 mPhone
01/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 150.99 5853.11 mPhone
01/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 150.18 5702.93 mPhone
02/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 70.00 5632.93 mPhone
02/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 1,000.00 4632.93 mPhone
02/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 4,602.93 mPhone
02/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 4,502.93 mPhone
03/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 445293 mPhone
03/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 435293 mPhone
03/12/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 50.00 4,302.93 mPhone
03/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 427293 mPhone
03/12/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 139.00 4,133.93 mPhone
03/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 4,083.93 mPhone
03/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 80.00 4,003.93 mPhone
03/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 300.00 3,703.93 mPhone
04/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 3,603.93 mPhone
04/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 3,563.93 mPhone
04/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 59.00 350493 mPhone
04/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 345493 mPhone
05/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 55.00 3,399.93 mPhone
05/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 3,369.93 mPhone
05/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 140.00 322993 mPhone
05/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 3,179.93 mPhone
05/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 79.00 3,100.93 mPhone
06/12/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 60.00 3,040.93 mPhone
06/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 15.00 3,025.93 mPhone
06/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 60.00 2,965.93 mPhone
06/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 359.00 2,606.93 mPhone
06/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 30.00 257693 mPhone
06/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 76.00 2,500.93 mPhone
06/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 80.00 242093 mPhone
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If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.
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Bank luudssramstigdRudnazauning

SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT
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Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited 333 Silom Road Bangrak Bangkok 10500 Tel. +66 2231 4333 Taxpayer ID No./Registration No. 0107536000374

2158 gn11lasa Laiu

da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via
06/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 188.00 2,232.93 mPhone
06/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 100.00 2,132.93 mPhone
06/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 2,082.93 mPhone
06/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 2,032.93 mPhone
0712/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 1,982.93 mPhone
0712/25 TRF TO OTH BK 40.00 1,942.93 mPhone
0712/25 TRF TO OTH BK 42.00 1,900.93 mPhone
07/12/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 97.00 1,803.93 mPhone
07/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 79.00 1,724.93 mPhone
07/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 130.00 1,584.93 mPhone
07/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 79.00 1,515.93 mPhone
07/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 70.00 1,44593 mPhone
07/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 80.00 1,365.93 mPhone
07/12/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 50.00 1,315.93 mPhone
07/12/25 TRF FR OTH BK 1,900.00 321593 mPhone
08/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 3,155.93 mPhone
08/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 300.00 2,855.93 mPhone
08/12/25 TRF TO OTHBK 55.00 2,800.93 mPhone
08/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 2,770.93 mPhone
09/12/25 TRF TO OTHBK 50.00 2,720.93 mPhone
09/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 2,670.93 mPhone
09/12/25 TRF TO OTHEBK 30.00 2,640.93 mPhone
09/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 40.00 2,600.93 mPhone
09/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 55.00 2,545.93 mPhone
10/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 200.00 2,345.93 mPhone
10/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 45.00 2,300.93 mPhone
10/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 45.00 2,255.93 mPhone
10/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 40.00 2,215.93 mPhone
10/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 15.00 2,200.93 mPhone
10/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 500.00 1,700.93 mPhone
10/12/25 TRF FR OTH BK 300.00 2,000.93 mPhone
10/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 1,900.93 mPhone
10/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 1,800.93 mPhone
11/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 55.00 1,745.93 mPhone
11/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 1,715.93 mPhone
11/12/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 30.00 1,685.93 mPhone
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If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.
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SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT
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Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited 333 Silom Road Bangrak Bangkok 10500 Tel. +66 2231 4333 Taxpayer ID No./Registration No. 0107536000374

2158 gn11lasa Laiu

da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via
12/12/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 468.66 1,217.27 mPhone
12/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 1,117.27 mPhone
12/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 1,087.27 mPhone
12/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 87.00 1,000.27 mPhone
12/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 100.00 1,100.27 mPhone
13/12/25 TRF FR OTH BK 600.00 1,700.27 mPhone
13/12/25 TRFTO OTH BK 22.00 1,678.27 mPhone
13/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 1,628.27 mPhone
13/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 35.00 1,503.27 mPhone
13/12/25 PMT FOR GOODS 100.00 1,493.27 mPhone
14/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 1,463.27 mPhone
14/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 63.00 1,400.27 mPhone
14/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 25.00 1,375.27 mPhone
14/12/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 40.00 1,335.27 mPhone
14/12/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 40.00 1,205.27 mPhone
14/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 1,235.27 mPhone
14/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 1,195.27 mPhone
14/12/25 TRF FR OTH BK 980.00 2,175.27 mPhone
15/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 55.00 2,120.27 mPhone
15/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 7.00 2,113.27 mPhone
15/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 2,063.27 mPhone
15/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 170.00 1,803.27 mPhone
15/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 1,843.27 mPhone
15/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 35.00 1,808.27 mPhone
15/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 35.00 1,773.27 mPhone
16/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 150.31 1,622.96 mPhone
16/12/25 PMT FOR GOODS 100.00 1,522.96 mPhone
16/12/25 PMT FOR GOODS 180.00 1,342.96 mPhone
17/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 1,282.96 mPhone
17/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 1,232.96 mPhone
17/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 1,182.96 mPhone
17/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 1,132.96 mPhone
17/12/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 10.00 1,122.96 mPhone
17/12/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 20.00 1,102.96 mPhone
18/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 55.00 1,047.96 mPhone
18/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 1,007.96 mPhone
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If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.

sauniudayaldf thuaaslnu 1333 u3e (66) 0-2645-5555/Inquiry: Contact Bualuang Phone Tel. 1333 or (66) 0-2645-5555
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da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via
18/12/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 152.00 855.96 mPhone
18/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 22.00 833.96 mPhone
19/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 783.96 mPhone
19/12/25 TRANSFER 500.00 1,283.96 mPhone
19/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 1,233.96 mPhone
19/12/25 PMT FOR GOODS 99.99 1,133.97 mPhone
19/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 133.00 1,000.97 mPhone
20/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 970.97 mPhone
21/12/25 TRF TO OTHBK 50.00 920.97 mPhone
21/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 860.97 mPhone
21/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 200.00 660.97 mPhone
21/12/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 55.00 605.97 mPhone
21/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 58.00 547.97 mPhone
21/12/25 TRF TO OTHBK 47.00 500.97 mPhone
21/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 470.97 mPhone
22/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 410.97 mPhone
2212/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 360.97 mPhone
22/12/25 TRF TO OTHBK 50.00 310.97 mPhone
22/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 280.97 mPhone
22/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 10.00 270.97 mPhone
23/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 25.00 24597 mPhone
23/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 205.97 mPhone
23/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 35.00 170.97 mPhone
23/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 20.00 150.97 mPhone
23/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 130.97 mPhone
23/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 100.97 mPhone
24/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 40.97 mPhone
24/12/25 TRF FR OTH BK 1,000.00 1,040.97 mPhone
24/12/25 TRF TO OTHBK 66.00 974.97 mPhone
24/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 10.00 964.97 mPhone
24/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 60.00 904.97 mPhone
24/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 934.97 mPhone
24/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 234.00 700.97 mPhone
25/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 650.97 mPhone
25/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 610.97 mPhone
25/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 55.00 555.97 mPhone

tlifinmeAnfumenislalu Statement 8 melu 14 7u sunansaciiasn vaueesdiin memslu Statement dgniasuda

If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.
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Bank luudssramstigdRudnazauning

SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT
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Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited 333 Silom Road Bangrak Bangkok 10500 Tel. +66 2231 4333 Taxpayer ID No./Registration No. 0107536000374
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da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via

25/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 515.97 mPhone
25/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 40.00 47597 mPhone
25/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 45597 mPhone
25/12/25 INTEREST PAID 8.33 464.30  Auto
26/12/25 PMT FOR GOODS 150.00 314.30 mPhone
26/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 29430 mPhone
26/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 25430 mPhone
26/12/25 TRF TO OTHBK 54.00 200.30 mPhone
27/12/25 TRF TO OTHBK 50.00 150.30 mPhone
27/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 120.30 mPhone
27/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 29.00 91.30 mPhone
28/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 31.30 mPhone
28/12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 31.00 0.30 mPhone
30/12/25 SALARY 19,909.00 19,909.30 Auto
30M12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 1,600.00 18,309.30 mPhone
30/12/25 BILL PAY E-CHN 2,856.06 15,453.24 Gtway
30/12/25 BILL PAY E-CHN 3,208.65 12,244.59 Gtway
30M12/25 TRF TO OTH BK 2,400.00 9,844.59 mPhone
30/12/25 PMT FOR GOODS 2,116.93 7.727.66 mPhone
30/12/25 PMT FOR GOODS 2,892.00 4,835.66 mPhone
30/12/25 PMT FOR GOODS 610.91 422475 mPhone
30/12/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 300.00 3,02475 mPhone
30/12/25 TRF FR OTH BK 2,700.00 6,624.75 mPhone
30/12/25 PMT. PROMPTPAY 1,060.29 5,555.46 mPhone
30/12/25 TRF TO OTHBK 500.00 5,055.46 mPhone
30/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 500.00 4,555.46 mPhone
30/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 2,000.00 2,555.46 mPhone
30/12/25 TRF TO OTHBK 90.00 2,465.46 mPhone
31/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 244546 mPhone
31/12/25 TRF. PROMPTPAY 65.00 2,380.46 mPhone
01/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 2,350.46 mPhone
01/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 100.00 2,250.46 mPhone
01/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 2,190.46 mPhone
02/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 300.89 1,880.57 mPhone
02/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 1,829.57 mPhone
02/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 1,789.57 mPhone

tlifinmeAnfumenislalu Statement 8 melu 14 7u sunansaciiasn vaueesdiin memslu Statement dgniasuda

If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.

sauniudayaldf thuaaslnu 1333 u3e (66) 0-2645-5555/Inquiry: Contact Bualuang Phone Tel. 1333 or (66) 0-2645-5555
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Bank luudssramstigdRudnazauning

Bangkok
SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT

suAIsSngoINW $1ie (Umoy) 333 nuudau wWAaU1Sn ngoMwY 10500 Ins. 0 2231 4333 lAvs=huoyiEsmBons mail Al 0107536000374
Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited 333 Silom Road Bangrak Bangkok 10500 Tel. +66 2231 4333 Taxpayer ID No./Registration No. 0107536000374

2158 gn11lasa Laiu

da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via
02/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 101.04 1,688.53 mPhone
02/01/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 65.00 1,623.53 mPhone
02/01/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 65.00 1,558.53 mPhone
02/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 1,518.53 mPhone
03/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 1,458.53 mPhone
03/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 1,418.53 mPhone
03/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 200.00 1,218.53 mPhone
03/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 118.00 1,100.53 mPhone
03/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 1,060.53 mPhone
03/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 1,000.53 mPhone
04/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 950.53 mPhone
04/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 900.53 mPhone
04/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 840.53 mPhone
05/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 65.00 77553 mPhone
05/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 55.00 720.53 mPhone
06/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 690.53 mPhone
06/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 660.53 mPhone
06/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 188.00 47253 mPhone
07/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 41253 mPhone
07/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 100.00 31253 mPhone
07/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 252,53 mPhone
07/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 21253 mPhone
07/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 24.00 188.53 mPhone
07/01/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 120.00 68.53 mPhone
07/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 1,000.00 1,068.53 mPhone
07/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 1,008.53 mPhone
07/01/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 50.00 958.53 mPhone
07/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 120.00 838.53 mPhone
07/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 120.00 718.53 mPhone
07/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 768.53 mPhone
08/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 728.53 mPhone
08/01/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 30.00 698.53 mPhone
09/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 648.53 mPhone
09/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 608.53 mPhone
09/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 558.53 mPhone
09/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 148.00 410.53 mPhone

tlifinmeAnfumenislalu Statement 8 melu 14 7u sunansaciiasn vaueesdiin memslu Statement dgniasuda

If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.

sauniudayaldf thuaaslnu 1333 u3e (66) 0-2645-5555/Inquiry: Contact Bualuang Phone Tel. 1333 or (66) 0-2645-5555
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ienansatiudl davinlagssuupesfiamed fefedlunsuysallagliifiasasanilade “ﬁqﬁfpage 14 /26



Bank luudssramstigdRudnazauning

SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT

suAIsSngoINW $11ie (Umoy) 333 nuudau wWAau1Sn ngomw4 10500 Ins. 0 2231 4333 fdagidsnideins =l Al 0107536000374
Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited 333 Silom Road Bangrak Bangkok 10500 Tel. +66 2231 4333 Taxpayer ID No./Registration No. 0107536000374

2158 an1lada vl
da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via
09/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 25.00 385.53 mPhone
09/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 34553 mPhone
10/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 28553 mPhone
10/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 265.53 mPhone
10/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 22553 mPhone
10/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 19553 mPhone
10/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 14553 mPhone
10/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 500.00 645.53 mPhone
11/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 605.53 mPhone
11/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 575.53 mPhone
11/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 54553 mPhone
11/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 51553 mPhone
11/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 70.00 44553 mPhone
11/01/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 30.00 41553 mPhone
11/01/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 20.00 395.53 mPhone
12/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 365.53 mPhone
12/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 60.00 305.53 mPhone
12/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 27553 mPhone
12/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 24553 mPhone
12/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 27553 mPhone
12/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 25.00 250.53 mPhone
13/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 220.53 mPhone
13/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 17053 mPhone
13/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 150.53 mPhone
13/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 100.53 mPhone
14/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 60.53 mPhone
14/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 1,000.00 1,060.53 mPhone
14/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 1,040.53 mPhone
14/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 10.00 1,030.53 mPhone
14/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 362.00 1,392.53 mPhone
14/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 362.00 1,754.53 mPhone
14/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 1,085.00 669.53 mPhone
15/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 55.00 614.53 mPhone
15/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 564.53 mPhone
15/01/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 40.00 52453 mPhone
15/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 45.00 479.53 mPhone

tlifinmeAnfumenislalu Statement 8 melu 14 7u sunansaciiasn vaueesdiin memslu Statement dgniasuda

If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.
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FMiIHUE84N19 Mobile Banking Tl 03/0412026 1781 11:48

ienansatiudl davinlagssuupesfiamed fefedlunsuysallagliifiasasanilade “ﬁqﬁfpage 15/ 26



Bank luudssramstigdRudnazauning

SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT

suAIsSngoINW $1ie (Umoy) 333 nuudau wWAaU1Sn ngoMwY 10500 Ins. 0 2231 4333 lAvs=huoyiEsmBons mail Al 0107536000374
Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited 333 Silom Road Bangrak Bangkok 10500 Tel. +66 2231 4333 Taxpayer ID No./Registration No. 0107536000374

2158 gn11lasa Laiu

da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via
15/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 10.00 469.53 mPhone
15/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 20.00 44953 mPhone
15/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 399.53 mPhone
15/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 64.00 33553 mPhone
15/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 1,000.00 1,335.53 mPhone
16/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 1,285.53 mPhone
16/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 45.00 1,240.53 mPhone
16/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 150.21 1,080.32 mPhone
16/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 1,070.32 mPhone
16/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 70.00 1,000.32 mPhone
16/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 940.32 mPhone
17/01/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 142.00 798.32 mPhone
17/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 150.92 647.40 mPhone
17/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 220.00 42740 mPhone
17/01/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 29.00 398.40 mPhone
17/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 33840 mPhone
17/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 298.40 mPhone
17/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 258.40 mPhone
17/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 23840 mPhone
17/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 80.00 158.40 mPhone
17/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 108.40 mPhone
18/01/26 TRF FR OTH BK 1,003.00 1,111.40 iBank
18/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 55.00 1,056.40 mPhone
18/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 1,026.40 mPhone
18/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 35.00 991.40 mPhone
18/01/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 185.00 806.40 mPhone
18/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 706.40 mPhone
18/01/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 60.00 646.40 mPhone
19/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 586.40 mPhone
19/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 68.00 51840 mPhone
19/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 488.40 mPhone
19/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 428.40 mPhone
20/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 368.40 mPhone
20/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 21.00 347.40 mPhone
20/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 60.00 287.40 mPhone
20/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 25.00 262.40 mPhone

tlifinmeAnfumenislalu Statement 8 melu 14 7u sunansaciiasn vaueesdiin memslu Statement dgniasuda

If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.

sauniudayaldf thuaaslnu 1333 u3e (66) 0-2645-5555/Inquiry: Contact Bualuang Phone Tel. 1333 or (66) 0-2645-5555
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Bank luudssramstigdRudnazauning

SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT

suAIsSngoINW $1ie (Umoy) 333 nuudau wWAaU1Sn ngoMwY 10500 Ins. 0 2231 4333 lAvs=huoyiEsmBons mail Al 0107536000374
Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited 333 Silom Road Bangrak Bangkok 10500 Tel. +66 2231 4333 Taxpayer ID No./Registration No. 0107536000374

2158 gn11lasa Laiu

da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via
21/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 22240 mPhone
21/01/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 65.00 157.40 mPhone
21/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 57.00 100.40 mPhone
21/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 60.40 mPhone
22/01/26 TRF FR OTH BK 500.00 560.40 mPhone
22/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 460.40 mPhone
22/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 430.40 mPhone
22/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 400.40 mPhone
22/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 55.00 34540 mPhone
22/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 55.00 20040 mPhone
23/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 260.40 mPhone
23/01/26 TRF TO OTHBK 40.00 22040 mPhone
23/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 160.40 mPhone
23/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 140.40 mPhone
23/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 110.40 mPhone
23/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 80.00 30.40 mPhone
23/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 10.00 20.40 mPhone
24/01/26 TRF FR OTH BK 500.00 520.40 mPhone
24/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 70.00 45040 mPhone
24/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 20.00 43040 mPhone
24/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 35.00 39540 mPhone
25/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 36540 mPhone
25/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 20.00 34540 mPhone
25/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 20.00 32540 mPhone
25/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 30540 mPhone
26/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 27540 mPhone
26/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 20.00 25540 mPhone
26/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 23540 mPhone
26/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 25.00 210.40 mPhone
26/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 45.00 165.40 mPhone
27/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 115.40 mPhone
28/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 45.00 70.40 mPhone
28/01/26 TRF TO OTHBK 15.00 5540 mPhone
28/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 55.00 0.40 mPhone
28/01/26 TRANSFER 200.00 200.40 mPhone
28/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 100.40 mPhone

tlifinmeAnfumenislalu Statement 8 melu 14 7u sunansaciiasn vaueesdiin memslu Statement dgniasuda

If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.
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Bank luudssramstigdRudnazauning

SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT

suAIsSngoINW $1ie (Umoy) 333 nuudau wWAaU1Sn ngoMwY 10500 Ins. 0 2231 4333 lAvs=huoyiEsmBons mail Al 0107536000374
Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited 333 Silom Road Bangrak Bangkok 10500 Tel. +66 2231 4333 Taxpayer ID No./Registration No. 0107536000374

2158 gn11lasa Laiu

da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via
20/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 55.00 4540 mPhone
20/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 45.00 0.40 mPhone
30/01/26 SALARY 19,539.00 19,539.40 Auto
30/01/26 BILL PAY E-CHN 3,434.74 16,104.66 Gtway
30/01/26 BILL PAY E-CHN 3,191.28 12,913.38 Gtway
30/01/26 PMT FOR GOODS 3,232.00 9,681.38 mPhone
30/01/26 TRF TO OTH BK 2,820.00 6,861.38 mPhone
30/01/26  PMT FOR GOODS 2,195.93 466545 mPhone
30/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 2,000.00 2,665.45 mPhone
30/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 500.00 2,165.45 mPhone
30/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 500.00 1,665.45 mPhone
30/01/26 TRF TO OTHBK 500.00 1,165.45 mPhone
30/01/26 TRF FR OTH BK 2,970.00 4,135.45 mPhone
30/01/26 PMT FOR GOODS 595.23 3,540.22 mPhone
30/01/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 300.00 3,240.22 mPhone
30/01/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 65.00 3,175.22 mPhone
30/01/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 12.00 3,163.22 mPhone
30/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 1,000.00 2,163.22 mPhone
30/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 500.00 1,663.22 mPhone
31/01/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 94.00 1,560.22 mPhone
31/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 1,529.22 mPhone
31/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 90.00 1,619.22 mPhone
31/01/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 55.00 1,564.22 mPhone
01/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 1,514.22 mPhone
01/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 45.00 1,469.22 mPhone
01/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 1,409.22 mPhone
01/02/26 TRF FR OTH BK 500.00 1,900.22 mPhone
01/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 1,849.22 mPhone
01/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 100.00 1,749.22 mPhone
02/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 1,680.22 mPhone
02/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 45.00 1,644.22 mPhone
03/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 1,584.22 mPhone
03/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 35.00 1,549.22 mPhone
03/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 45.00 1,504.22 mPhone
03/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 1,474.22 mPhone
04/02/26 PMT FOR GOODS 100.00 1,374.22 mPhone

tlifinmeAnfumenislalu Statement 8 melu 14 7u sunansaciiasn vaueesdiin memslu Statement dgniasuda

If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.

sauniudayaldf thuaaslnu 1333 u3e (66) 0-2645-5555/Inquiry: Contact Bualuang Phone Tel. 1333 or (66) 0-2645-5555
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Bank luudssramstigdRudnazauning

SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT

suAIsSngoINW $1ie (Umoy) 333 nuudau wWAaU1Sn ngoMwY 10500 Ins. 0 2231 4333 lAvs=huoyiEsmBons mail Al 0107536000374
Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited 333 Silom Road Bangrak Bangkok 10500 Tel. +66 2231 4333 Taxpayer ID No./Registration No. 0107536000374

2158 gn11lasa Laiu

da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via
05/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 1,151.76 22246 mPhone
05/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 123.00 99.46 mPhone
06/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 470.00 569.46 mPhone
06/02/26 TRF FR OTH BK 100.00 669.46 mPhone
06/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 609.46 mPhone
06/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 45.00 564.46 mPhone
06/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 64.00 500.46 mPhone
06/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 400.46 mPhone
07/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 37046 mPhone
07/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 29.00 34146 mPhone
07/02/26 TRF TO OTHBK 20.00 32146 mPhone
07/02/26 TRF TO OTHBK 20.00 301.46 mPhone
07/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 24146 mPhone
07/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 21146 mPhone
07/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 50.00 161.46 mPhone
08/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 131.46 mPhone
08/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 20.00 111.46 mPhone
09/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 27.00 84.46 mPhone
10/02/26 TRF FR OTH BK 2,700.00 2,784.46 mPhone
10/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 2,724.46 mPhone
10/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 43.00 2,681.46 mPhone
10/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 30.00 2,651.46 mPhone
11/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 2,601.46 mPhone
11/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 200.00 2,401.46 mPhone
11/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 2,361.46 mPhone
11/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 2,311.46 mPhone
11/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 15.00 2,296.46 mPhone
12/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 2,246.46 mPhone
12/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 46.00 2,200.46 mPhone
12/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 2,150.46 mPhone
12/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 2,120.46 mPhone
12/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 2,080.46 mPhone
12/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 1,980.46 mPhone
12/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 200.00 1,780.46 mPhone
13/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 45.00 1,735.46 mPhone
13/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 1,695.46 mPhone

tlifinmeAnfumenislalu Statement 8 melu 14 7u sunansaciiasn vaueesdiin memslu Statement dgniasuda

If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.

sauniudayaldf thuaaslnu 1333 u3e (66) 0-2645-5555/Inquiry: Contact Bualuang Phone Tel. 1333 or (66) 0-2645-5555

FMiIHUE84N19 Mobile Banking Tl 03/0412026 1781 11:48

ienansatiudl davinlagssuupesfiamed fefedlunsuysallagliifiasasanilade “ﬁqﬁfpage 19/26



Bank luudssramstigdRudnazauning

Bangkok
SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT

suAIsSngoINW $1ie (Umoy) 333 nuudau wWAaU1Sn ngoMwY 10500 Ins. 0 2231 4333 lAvs=huoyiEsmBons mail Al 0107536000374
Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited 333 Silom Road Bangrak Bangkok 10500 Tel. +66 2231 4333 Taxpayer ID No./Registration No. 0107536000374

2158 gn11lasa Laiu

da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via
13/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 253.00 1,442.46 mPhone
13/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 42.00 1,400.46 mPhone
13/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 1,380.46 mPhone
13/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 200.00 1,180.46 mPhone
14/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 1,140.46 mPhone
14/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 40.00 1,100.46 mPhone
14/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 1,070.46 mPhone
14/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 189.00 881.46 mPhone
14/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 480.00 401.46 mPhone
14/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 160.00 561.46 mPhone
14/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 90.00 47146 mPhone
14/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 200.00 27146 mPhone
14/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 24146 mPhone
14/02/26 TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,241.46 mPhone
14/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 30.00 1,211.46 mPhone
14/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 65.00 1,146.46 mPhone
14/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 40.00 1,106.46 mPhone
15/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 1,006.46 mPhone
15/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 906.46 mPhone
16/02/26 TRANSFER 100.00 1,006.46 mPhone
16/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 946.46 mPhone
16/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 45.00 901.46 mPhone
16/02/26 TRF FR OTH BK 160.00 1,061.46 mPhone
16/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 300.80 760.66 mPhone
16/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 102.46 658.20 mPhone
16/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 103.99 554.21 mPhone
16/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 105.00 44921 mPhone
17/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 45.00 40421 mPhone
17/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 35421 mPhone
17/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 47.00 307.21 mPhone
17/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 207.21 mPhone
18/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 40.00 167.21 mPhone
18/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 90.00 77.21  mPhone
18/02/26 TRF FR OTH BK 1,070.00 1,147.21 mPhone
18/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 163.00 984.21 mPhone
19/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 92421 mPhone
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If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.
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Bangkok
SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT

suAIsSngoINW $1ie (Umoy) 333 nuudau wWAaU1Sn ngoMwY 10500 Ins. 0 2231 4333 lAvs=huoyiEsmBons mail Al 0107536000374
Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited 333 Silom Road Bangrak Bangkok 10500 Tel. +66 2231 4333 Taxpayer ID No./Registration No. 0107536000374

2158 gn11lasa Laiu

da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via
19/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 34.00 890.21 mPhone
19/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 142.00 748.21 mPhone
19/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 698.21 mPhone
19/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 648.21 mPhone
19/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 140.00 508.21 mPhone
20/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 50.00 45821 mPhone
20/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 35.00 42321 mPhone
20/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 30.00 39321 mPhone
20/02/26 TRF TO OTHBK 50.00 34321 mPhone
20/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 32321 mPhone
20/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 188.00 13521 mPhone
21/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 10521 mPhone
21/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 5.00 10021 mPhone
21/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 65.00 35.21 mPhone
22/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 521 mPhone
22/02/26 TRF FR OTH BK 1,000.00 1,005.21 mPhone
22/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 90.00 91521 mPhone
22/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 60.00 855.21 mPhone
22/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 80.00 77521 mPhone
22/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 50.00 72521 mPhone
22/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 675.21 mPhone
23/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 100.00 575.21 mPhone
23/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 51521 mPhone
23/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 46521 mPhone
23/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 123.00 34221 mPhone
23/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 65.00 277.21 mPhone
23/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 22721  mPhone
23/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 20.00 207.21 mPhone
23/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 10.00 19721 mPhone
24/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 55.00 14221 mPhone
24/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 5.00 137.21 mPhone
24/02/26 TRF TO OTHBK 37.00 10021 mPhone
24/02/26 TRF TO OTHBK 50.00 50.21 mPhone
24/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 10.21  mPhone
26/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 10.00 0.21  mPhone
27/02/26 SALARY 17,437.00 17.437.21 Auto
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QQQLGWCurrency THB
52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026
Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via

27/02/26 BILL PAY E-CHN 3,996.33 13,440.88 Gtway

27/02/26 BILL PAY E-CHN 3,023.38 10,417.50 Gtway

27/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 3,450.00 6,967.50 mPhone
27/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 3,000.00 3,967.50 mPhone
27/02/26 PMT FOR GOODS 3,136.00 83150 mPhone
27/02/26 TRF FR OTH BK 2,560.00 339150 mPhone
27/02/26 PMT FOR GOODS 612.17 2,779.33 mPhone
27/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 300.00 2,479.33 mPhone
27/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 1,041.40 1,437.93 mPhone
27/02/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 160.00 1,277.93 mPhone
28/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 2,980.00 425793 mPhone
28/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 1,600.00 2,657.93 mPhone
28/02/26 TRF TO OTH BK 377.00 2,280.93 mPhone
28/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 2,25093 mPhone
28/02/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 2,230.93 mPhone
01/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 90.00 2,14093 mPhone
01/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 301.25 1,839.68 mPhone
01/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 1,799.68 mPhone
01/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 1,749.68 mPhone
01/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 620.00 1,129.68 mPhone
01/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 25.00 1,104.68 mPhone
01/03/26 TRF FR OTH BK 2,580.00 3,684.68 mPhone
01/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 500.00 3,184.68 mPhone
01/03/26 PMT FOR GOODS 1,610.00 1,574.68 mPhone
01/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 1,5614.68 mPhone
01/03/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 80.00 1,434.68 mPhone
01/03/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 50.00 1,384.68 mPhone
02/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 35.00 1,349.68 mPhone
02/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 1,289.68 mPhone
02/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 200.00 1,089.68 mPhone
02/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 89.00 1,000.68 mPhone
03/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 960.68 mPhone
03/03/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 105.00 855.68 mPhone
04/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 55.00 800.68 mPhone
04/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 780.68 mPhone
04/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 74068 mPhone
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If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.
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da/Name w.a. ARNUE aNfyLEiaa \naiiy@/Account No. 980-0-99412-2
QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via
04/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 35.00 705.68 mPhone
04/03/26 TRF FR OTH BK 1,680.00 2,385.68 mPhone
04/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 85.00 2,300.68 mPhone
04/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 2,250.68 mPhone
05/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 2,210.68 mPhone
05/03/26 PMT FOR GOODS 50.00 2,151.68 mPhone
05/03/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 100.00 2,051.68 mPhone
05/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 2,011.68 mPhone
05/03/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 89.00 1,922.68 mPhone
06/03/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 95.00 1,827.68 mPhone
06/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 70.00 1,757.68 mPhone
06/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 78.00 1,679.68 mPhone
07/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 1,579.68 mPhone
07/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 1,559.68 mPhone
07/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 1,499.68 mPhone
07/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 1,439.68 mPhone
07/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 35.00 1,404.68 mPhone
07/03/26 TRF TO OTHBK 100.00 1,304.68 mPhone
07/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 25.00 1,279.68 mPhone
08/03/26 TRF TO OTHBK 50.00 1,220.68 mPhone
08/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 1,189.68 mPhone
08/03/26 TRF TO OTHBK 100.00 1,080.68 mPhone
09/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 70.00 1,019.68 mPhone
09/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 90.00 92968 mPhone
09/03/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 60.00 869.68 mPhone
09/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 69.00 800.68 mPhone
10/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 500.00 300.68 mPhone
11/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 120.00 180.68 mPhone
12/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 20.00 160.68 mPhone
12/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 20.00 140.68 mPhone
13/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 80.68 mPhone
13/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 50.68 mPhone
13/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 30.68 mPhone
13/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 20.00 10.68 mPhone
14/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 10.68 0.00 mPhone
17/03/26 TRF FR OTH BK 1,000.00 1,000.00 mPhone
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QQQLGWCurrency THB

52U518N517YE / Statement Period  01/10/2025 - 02/04/2026

Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via

17/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 150.00 850.00 mPhone
17/03/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 100.00 750.00 mPhone
17/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 700.00 mPhone
18/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 40.00 660.00 mPhone
18/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 620.00 mPhone
18/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 25.00 595.00 mPhone
18/03/26 BILL PAY E-CHN 104.95 490.05 Gtway

19/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 14.00 476.05 mPhone
19/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 436.05 mPhone
18/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 35.00 401.05 mPhone
19/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 361.05 mPhone
19/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 311.05 mPhone
19/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 251.05 mPhone
19/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 201.05 mPhone
20/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 100.00 101.05 mPheone
20/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 71.05 mPhone
20/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 71.00 0.05 mPhone
23/03/26 TRANSFER 500.00 500.05 mPhone
23/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 50.00 450.05 mPhone
24/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 60.00 390.05 mPhone
24/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 170.00 220.05 mPhone
24/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 180.05 mPhone
24/03/26 TRF FR OTH BK 1,000.00 1,180.05 mPhone
24/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 35.00 1,145.05 mPhone
24/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 1,105.05 mPhone
24/03/26 PMT FOR GOODS 637.00 468.05 mPhone
24/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 60.00 408.05 mPhone
25/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 120.00 288.05 mPhone
25/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 248.05 mPhone
25/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 10.00 238.05 mPhone
25/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 15.00 223.05 mPhone
25/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 203.05 mPhone
26/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 163.05 mPhone
26/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 123.05 mPhone
26/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 73.05 mPhone
27/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 33.05 mPhone
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Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via

28/03/26 TRF FR OTH BK 300.00 333.05 mPhone
28/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 96.00 237.05 mPhone
28/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 150.00 87.05 mPhone
28/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 50.00 37.05 mPhone
29/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 30.00 7.05 mPhone
29/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 7.00 0.05 mPhone
30/03/26 SALARY 30,693.00 30,693.05 Auto
30/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 1,600.00 29,093.05 mPhone
30/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 1,500.00 27,593.05 mPhone
30/03/26 BILL PAY E-CHN 3,973.31 23,619.74 Gtway
30/03/26 BILL PAY E-CHN 3,267.98 20,351.76 Gtway
30/03/26 TRF TO OTH BK 700.00 19,651.76 mPhone
30/03/26 PMT FOR GOODS 3,144.00 16,507.76 mPhone
30/03/26 TRF FR OTH BK 2,730.00 19,237.76 mPhone
30/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 20.00 19,217.76 mPhone
30/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 19,157.76 mPhone
30/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 2,000.00 17,157.76 mPhone
30/03/26 PMT FOR GOODS 599.96 16,557.80 mPhone
30/03/26 PMT FOR GOODS 2,306.86 14,250.94 mPhone
30/03/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 300.00 13,950.94 mPhone
30/03/26 PMT FOR GOODS 907.16 13,043.78 mPhone
30/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 1,000.00 12,043.78 mPhone
30/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 1,000.00 11,043.78 mPhone
30/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 85.00 11,128.78 mPhone
30/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 168.00 10,960.78 mPhone
31/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 10,920.78 mPhone
31/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 10,880.78 mPhone
31/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 150.00 10,730.78 mPhone
31/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 25.00 10,705.78 mPhone
31/03/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 199.00 10,506.78 mPhone
01/04/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 500.00 10,006.78 mPhone
01/04/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 40.00 9,966.78 mPhone
01/04/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 500.00 9,466.78 mPhone
01/04/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 100.00 9,366.78 mPhone
01/04/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 100.00 9,266.78 mPhone
01/04/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 60.00 9,206.78 mPhone
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If no objection is made within 14 Days, all items herein shall be deemed accurate.

sauniudayaldf thuaaslnu 1333 u3e (66) 0-2645-5555/Inquiry: Contact Bualuang Phone Tel. 1333 or (66) 0-2645-5555

Apintinidean e Mobile Banking 3ufl 03/04/2026 1981 11:48

e 5 i . -
wnanratiuil dainlaursuurasiiomef Tafedrfinsauyrnliagbifasnsanailede

ﬂﬁ']ﬁfPage

25/26



Bank luudssramstigdRudnazauning

SEINS nﬁ'ﬂl'ln'llll STATEMENT OF SAVING ACCOUNT
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Fuit 518N195 waiidn nay ehn AILUAR HIUNNG
Date Particulars Chg.No. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Via
01/04/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 100.00 9,106.78 mPhone
01/04/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 25.00 9,081.78 mPhone
01/04/26 PMT. PROMPTPAY 200.00 8,881.78 mPhone
01/04/26 PMT FOR GOODS 215.80 8,665.98 mPhone
01/04/26 TRF TO OTH BK 690.00 7.975.98 mPhone
02/04/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 100.00 7.875.98 mPhone
02/04/26 TRF. PROMPTPAY 80.00 7,795.98 mPhone
02/04/26 TRF FR OTH BK 1,001.00 8,796.98 iBank
STUIUENITnmYTotal No. of Debits 837  AuaulunawTotal Debit Amount 184,481.24
Suausanazen/Total No. of Credits 70 [wauiuedin/Total Credit Amount 190,318.33

AuelnilfFuarufuasaainaniiuduasesfulnauduauiinualunguuns
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